Limit values - ND NTech Multisash
Market:
Document ID: 000D4C(1.07)
Construction: 105/80
Date: 02 December 2025
Page: 1 of 6
Applicable for product codes: FV
FV frame Width

Max W+H
mm
Max weight
kg
AB 314 – 2114 296 – 2496 3334 100
!AB 414 – 2114 396 – 2496 3334 100
ND sash Width
mm
Height
mm
Max W+H
mm
Max weight
kg
VLD550 – Windbrake fitted 414 – 2114 296 – 2496 3334
VLS050 – Lowered by 50mm 314 – 1714 512 – 2496 3334
VLS075 – Lowered by 75mm 314 – 1714 562 – 2496 3334
VLS100 – Lowered by 100mm 314 – 1714 612 – 2496 3334
VLS125 – Lowered by 125mm 314 – 1714 662 – 2496 3334
VLS150 – Lowered by 150mm 314 – 1714 712 – 2496 3334
VLS175 – Lowered by 175mm 314 – 1714 762 – 2496 3334
VLS200 – Lowered by 200mm 314 – 1714 812 – 2496 3334
VLS225 – Lowered by 225mm 314 – 1714 862 – 2496 3334
VLS250 – Lowered by 250mm 314 – 1714 912 – 2496 3334
VLS275 – Lowered by 275mm 314 – 1714 962 – 2496 3334
VLS300 – Lowered by 300mm 314 – 1714 1012 – 2496 3334
VLS325 – Lowered by 325mm 314 – 1714 1062 – 2496 3334
VLS350 – Lowered by 350mm 314 – 1714 1112 – 2496 3334
VLS375 – Lowered by 375mm 314 – 1714 1162 – 2496 3334
VLS400 – Lowered by 400mm 314 – 1714 1212 – 2496 3334
VLS425 – Lowered by 425mm 314 – 1714 1262 – 2496 3334
VLS450 – Lowered by 450mm 314 – 1714 1312 – 2496 3334
VLS475 – Lowered by 475mm 314 – 1714 1362 – 2496 3334
VLS500 – Lowered by 500mm 314 – 1714 1412 – 2496 3334
Limit values - ND NTech Multisash
Market:
Document ID: 000D4C(1.07)
Construction: 105/80
Date: 02 December 2025
Page: 2 of 6
Applicable for product codes: FV
ND sash Width
mm
Height
mm
Max W+H
mm
Max weight
kg
VLS550 – Lowered by 550mm 314 – 1714 1512 – 2496 3334
NS sash
Legal interval ranges
Width
mm